[(Rev. 03/01) TD A D T A A	DRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	ARKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	Please would be attacked a large with a stacked a large with a large w
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Interbold	Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: Diebold Self-Service Systems Internal Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Other Correcting state of general partnership	Street Address: 5995 Mayfair Road City: North Canton State: Ohio zip: 44720 Individual(s) cittzenship
Execution Date:_October 1, 2001	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,185,096; 2,185,095; 2,126,914; 1,954,577; 2,079,633; 1,674,865 tached Yes V No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Patricia A. Walker, Esq.	registrations involved:6
Internal Address: Walker & Jocke	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 231 South Broadway	8. Deposit account number:
	09-0428 (Diebold Self-Service Systems)
City: Medina State: Ohio Zip: 44256	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9 Statement and signature	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Patricia A. Walker	February 18, 2001
Name of Person Signing Sig	phature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

IN THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME

Know all Men by these Presents

That, INTERBOLD
5995 Mayfair Road
North Canton, Ohio 44720 U.S.A.

has adopted DIEBOLD SELF-SERVICE SYSTEMS as its trade name and it continues to be located at 5995 Mayfair Road, North Canton, Ohio 44720 U.S.A.

In Witness Whereof, Patrick Green, General Manager, has hereunto set his hand,

this 1st day of February, in the year of our Lord two thousand one.

Patrick Green

General Manager

InterBold now known as

Diebold Self-Service Systems

Stark County of Summit

SS.

State of Ohio

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, on the <u>1st</u> day of <u>Petrons</u> 2001, appeared Mr. Patrick Green, well known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Certificate of Change of Name, as being the General Manager of InterBold, now known as Diebold Self-Service Systems, which is likewise known to me to be incorporated (registered) under the laws of New York and to be actually in existence at this date.

Notary Public

SUE D. LEWIS

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Ohio

My Commission Expires February 3, 20_03

TRADEMARK REEL: 002464 FRAME: 0711

RECORDED: 05/10/2002

THE STATE OF	OHIC
Stark County,	9.9

HE STATE OF OHIO Stark County, s.s.	I, Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Stark County, Ohio, the same being Court of Record, having a seal, 80 HEREBY CERTIFY, That
ount County, s.s.	subscribed to the deposition or certificate of the proof of acknowledgment of the appeared instrument, and the converse written, was at the time of review or the proof of acknowledgment of the appeared instrument, and the converse of the proof of acknowledgment of the appeared instrument, and the converse of the proof of acknowledgment of the appeared instrument.
	administer oaths to be used in any court of said State and for general purposes; and also to take depositions and to and proofs of deeds, of conveyances for land, tenements or hereditaments in said State of Ohio. And further, that depositions or certificate of proof or acknowledgment is genuine.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the goal of the
	Court and County, the day of
	100 21. Granis
Nº 3415	Phil G. Giavasis, Clerk
	Deputy Clerk

TRADEMARK REEL: 002464 FRAME: 0712